Older Americans Act Advisory Council

Membership

Seat

At Large
At Large
At Large

At Large

County Appointment
County Appointment
County Appointment
Health Care Provider

Member Representative
of Support Services

Village of Los Ranchos de

Albuquerque

Village of Tijeras

Term Ends
7/31/2025
7/31/2026
7/31/2026

7/31/2025

3/4/2027

6/12/2021
8/16/2024
7/31/2025
7/31/2025

3/1/2023

3/1/2020

Current Member

Dr. Joseph P. Sanchez

Ms. Elizabeth (beth) E.
Black

Ms. Lynne L.
Anker-Unnever

Ms. Michele Hennie
Ms. Guillermina Osoria

Ms. Meggin Lorino
Mr. Mel Pearson

Mr. Danny Lay

Council District

N/A
Non-City Resident
8

Non-City Resident

Non-City Resident



