

# Older Americans Act Advisory Council

## Membership

Seat	Term Ends	Current Member
At Large	7/31/2026	Dr. Joseph P. Sanchez
At Large	7/31/2026	Ms. Elizabeth (beth) E. Black
At Large	7/31/2028	Ms. Joby Mitchell-Wallace
At Large	7/31/2025	Ms. Lynne L. Anker-Unnever
County Appointment	3/4/2027	
County Appointment	6/12/2021	
County Appointment	8/16/2024	Ms. Michele Hennie
Health Care Provider	7/31/2025	Ms. Guillermina Osoria
Member Representative of Support Services	7/31/2025	Ms. Meggin Lorino
Village of Los Ranchos de Albuquerque	3/1/2023	Mr. Mel Pearson
Village of Tijeras	3/1/2020	Mr. Danny Lay